Duifkampioenschap (14 vl.)

P.V. Welkom - Jonge duiven mid-fond, Jonge duiven

Aantal liefhebbers: 37

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 777

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 2151.9096
2 2151.1092
3 2151.1581
4 2151.0941
5 2151.0941
6 2151.1581
7 2151.1581
8 2151.1581
9 2151.9193
10 2151.1599
11 2151.1025
12 2151.0941
13 2151.1581
14 2151.9096
15 2151.0941
16 2151.9151
17 2151.1092
18 2151.9151
19 2151.0941
20 2151.1475
21 2151.9193
22 2151.1092
23 2151.0316
24 2151.1599
25 2151.1599
26 2151.1092
27 21561.1327
28 2151.1475
29 2151.1092
30 2151.0941
31 2151.0127
32 2151.9096
33 2151.1475
34 2151.0316
35 2151.9045
36 2151.0941
37 2151.1581
38 2151.9096
39 21561.1327
40 2151.9169
41 2151.1599
42 2151.9096
43 21561.1327
44 2151.1581
45 2151.9045
46 2151.1238
47 2151.9096
48 2151.0316
49 2151.1581
50 2151.9096

A. Janssen & Zn
H. Korewijk

Th. Dekkers

Marc van den Berg
Marc van den Berg
Th. Dekkers

Th. Dekkers

Th. Dekkers

A. Hoevenaars & Zn
W. Raaijmakers

J. van den Berg
Marc van den Berg
Th. Dekkers

A. Janssen & Zn
Marc van den Berg
V.d. Schoot & Znn
H. Korewijk

V.d. Schoot & Znn
Marc van den Berg
J. van de Rakt

A. Hoevenaars & Zn
H. Korewijk

H. Versteegde

W. Raaijmakers
W. Raaijmakers
H. Korewijk

W. van Zuylen

J. van de Rakt

H. Korewijk

Marc van den Berg
J. van Meel

A. Janssen & Zn

J. van de Rakt

H. Versteegde

G. v.d. Oever & Zn
Marc van den Berg
Th. Dekkers

A. Janssen & Zn
W. van Zuylen

W. v.d. Acker & Zn
W. Raaijmakers
A. Janssen & Zn
W. van Zuylen

Th. Dekkers

G. v.d. Oever & Zn
M. Biemans

A. Janssen & Zn
H. Versteegde

Th. Dekkers

A. Janssen & Zn

Uden
Uden
Zeeland
Uden
Uden
Zeeland
Zeeland
Zeeland
Uden
Odiliapeel
Uden
Uden
Zeeland
Uden
Uden
Odiliapeel
Uden
Odiliapeel
Uden
Nistelrode
Uden
Uden
Uden
Odiliapeel
Odiliapeel
Uden
Zeeland
Nistelrode
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Nistelrode
Uden
Uden
Uden
Zeeland
Uden
Zeeland
Uden
Odiliapeel
Uden
Zeeland
Zeeland
Uden
Volkel
Uden
Uden
Zeeland
Uden

NL 21-4003911
NL 21-4004261
NL 21-1313665
NL 21-1314145
NL 21-1314181
NL 21-1313652
NL 21-1313642
NL 21-1313627
NL 21-4004115
NL 21-4003179
NL 21-1314306
NL 21-1314173
NL 21-1313622
NL 21-1313566
NL 21-1314188
NL 21-1313871
NL 21-4004249
NL 21-1313844
NL 21-1314164
NL 21-1314670
NL 21-4004133
NL 21-4004224
NL 21-2125522
NL 21-1313732
NL 21-1313769
NL 21-4004232
NL 21-1315208
NL 21-1313798
NL 21-4004242
NL 21-1314151
NL 21-1314641
NL 21-4003979
NL 21-1314666
NL 21-2125515
NL 21-2140359
NL 21-1314152
NL 21-1313635
NL 21-1313579
NL 21-1315244
NL 21-1315132
NL 21-1313716
NL 21-1313537
NL 21-1315237
NL 21-1313681
NL 21-4004519
NL 21-4004322
NL 21-4003946
NL 21-2125540
NL 21-1313638
NL 21-4003977
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2616
2515
2230
2213
2167
2103
2079
2077
1966
1892
1869
1804
1788
1752
1717
1695
1666
1665
1663
1650
1641
1628
1586
1578
1575
1569
1564
1542
1522
1502
1474
1473
1468
1456
1446
1438
1433
1404
1402
1397
1396
1383
1375
1373
1369
1362
1352
1334
1324
1317

2151 P.V. Welkom
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Venira Rekenaar



